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Internazionali SX Santa Marinella 85 - Timed Qualifying Session
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
2 46.588 17:19:35.129 4 55.054 17:20:58.591
Po. 1 - # 94 SCUTERI E. - KTM
3 01:10.659 17:20:45.788 5 59.508 17:21:58.099
1 56.720 17:18:52.089
4 52.805 17:21:38.593 6 50.868 17:22:48.967
2 45.894 17:19:37.983
5 59.931 17:22:38.524 7 01:07.224 17:23:56.191
3 46.204 17:20:24.187
6 01:13.207 17:23:51.731 8 49.667 17:24:45.858
4 01:17.979 17:21:42.166
7 01:31.059 17:25:22.790 9 01:02.955 17:25:48.813
5 52.985 17:22:35.151
8 46.863 17:26:09.653 10 49.450 17:26:38.263
6 44.912 17:23:20.063
9 59.971 17:27:09.624 11 01:08.166 17:27:46.429
7 01:08.379 17:24:28.442
8 45.036 17:25:13.478 Po.5 - #294 FACCA A. - KTM Po. 8 - # 517 CASPANI P. - Husqvarna
9 01:36.341 17:26:49.819 1 54.302 17:18:54.040 1 57.939 17:19:07.476
2 51.012 17:19:45.052 2 50.993 17:19:58.469
Po. 2 - # 412 PINTOSSI D. - KTM
3 50.211 17:20:35.263 3 01:06.298 17:21:04.767
1 01:00.586 17:19:03.869
4 01:00.266 17:21:35.529 4 54.906 17:21:59.673
2 51.627 17:19:55.496
5 48.528 17:22:24.057 5 01:06.911 17:23:06.584
3 03:37.088 17:23:32.584
6 01:05.674 17:23:29.731 6 51.274 17:23:57.858
4 45.583 17:24:18.167
7 47.598 17:24:17.329 7 02:32.202 17:26:30.060
5 58.822 17:25:16.989
8 58.547 17:25:15.876 8 50.216 17:27:20.276
6 45.678 17:26:02.667
9 47.632 17:26:03.508
7 01:00.994 17:27:03.661 Po. 9 - # 717 DOMIZI P. - KTM
10 01:09.735 17:27:13.243
1 01:00.566 17:19:05.199
Po. 3 - #119 PALANCA G.-TM
Po. 6 - # 232 CAPUZZ0 M. - Husgvarna 2 52.309 17:19:57.508
1 55.231 17:18:46.690
1 01:07.287 17:19:01.086 3 54.922 17:20:52.430
2 48.110 17:19:34.800
2 48.438 17:19:49.524 4 01:00.481 17:21:52.911
3 01:07.503 17:20:42.303
3 48.319 17:20:37.843 5 51.132 17:22:44.043
4 01:06.607 17:21:48.910
4 01:03.454 17:21:41.297 6 01:00.535 17:23:44.578
5 59.185 17:22:48.095
5 01:00.308 17:22:41.605 7 51.634 17:24:36.212
6 46.397 17:23:34.492
6 02:00.053 17:24:41.658 8 52.517 17:25:28.729
7 46.756 17:24:21.248
7 01:32.843 17:26:14.501 9 01:10.921 17:26:39.650
8 47.353 17:25:08.601
8 55.803 17:27:10.304 10 51.774 17:27:31.424
9 01:12.168 17:26:20.769
10 46.265 17:27:07.034 Po. 7 - # 16 ZANARDELLI A. - KTM
1 54.255 17:18:21.832
Po. 4 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - Suzuki
2 50.827 17:19:12.659
1 59.386 17:18:48.541
3 50.878 17:20:03.537
Fastest lap: 44.912
Oficial Media Supplier Offcial Apparel in Collaborzione con: Case Assaciate:
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Internazionali SX Santa Marinella 85 - Timed Qualifying Session
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
10 01:00.950 17:27:00.846
Po. 10 - # 38 MORETTINI M. - TM

1 56.622 17:18:35.345
2 56.753 17:19:32.098
3 54.355 17:20:26.453
4 01:02.185 17:21:28.638
5 52.234 17:22:20.872
6 51.778 17:23:12.650
7 54.943 17:24:07.593
8 51.142 17:24:58.735
9 01:42.189 17:26:40.924

10 51.993 17:27:32.917

Po. 11 - # 747 LA VECCHIA G. - Honda

1 56.241 17:18:37.259
2 56.798 17:19:34.057
3 54.080 17:20:28.137
4 58.942 17:21:27.079
5 52.857 17:22:19.936
6 52.674 17:23:12.610
7 55.135 17:24:07.745
8 54.484 17:25:02.229
9 01:06.384 17:26:08.613
10 01:03.267 17:27:11.880

Po. 12 - # 20 ROSSI A. - KTM

1 58.543 17:18:34.780
2 56.216 17:19:30.996
8 56.349 17:20:27.345
4 01:02.203 17:21:29.548
5 53.259 17:22:22.807
6 53.113 17:23:15.920
7 56.156 17:24:12.076
8 54.112 17:25:06.188
9 53.708 17:25:59.896

Fastest lap: 44.912
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